
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Hanseviertel  ( 609177 )
Anna-Vogeley-Str. 24
21337   Lüneburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

14:00

14:40

15:20

16:00

16:40

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Handballverein Lüneburg

HF Altmark-Wendland gem.

TSV Gellersen

TV Uelzen

TSV Gellersen

TSV Bardowick

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt

TVV Neu-Wulmstorf

MTV Dannenberg

Handballverein Lüneburg

SG Südkreis Clenze

TV Uelzen

TSV Bardowick

TSV Bienenbüttel gem.

HF Altmark-Wendland gem.

Handballverein Lüneburg

TSV Bienenbüttel gem.

Handballverein Lüneburg

SG Südkreis Clenze

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt

TVV Neu-Wulmstorf

MTV Dannenberg

10:5

11:4

19:1

16:17

11:15

5:11

9:3

19:10

0:18

6:22

12:8

Sa. 17.01.2026 13:00

14:45

16:30

Regionsoberliga
WJE

Regionsoberliga
MJE

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Handballverein Lüneburg

Handballvere…Lüneburg II

Handballverein Lüneburg

HG Winsen/Luhe

TSV Bardowick

TuS Eschede

0:0

0:0

0:0


